
DATE SHEET (X & XII) PERIODIC TEST - 2022-23

PERIODIC TEST 1

DATE X XII

Friday,May 20, 2022 HINDI ENGLISH

Monday, July, 11, 2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

Wednesday, July, 13, 2022 _________ BIO/ECONOMICS

Friday, July 15, 2022 MATHEMATICS PHY/B.ST/HINDI

Monday,July,18,2022 SCIENCE CHEM/ACCOUNTANCY/HISTORY

Wednesday,July,20,2022 IT IP/PE

PERIODIC TEST   II

DATE X XII SCI/COM/HUM

Monday, Oct, 10, 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH

Wednesday, OCT, 12, 2022 IT IP/PE



Friday, OCT, 14, 2022 SCIENCE PHY/ECONOMICS

Monday, OCT, 17, 2022 HINDI BIO/BST/HISTORY

Wednesday, OCT, 19, 2022 MATHEMATICS CHEM/ACCOUNTANCY/HINDI

Friday,OCT, 21, 2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION -2022-23

DATE X XII SCI/COM/HUM

Monday,Sep,12,2022 IT IP/PE

Wednesday,Sep,14,2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH

Friday,Sep,16,2022 HINDI MATHEMATICS

Monday,Sep,19,2022 SCIENCE PHYSICS/ACCOUNTS/HISTORY

Wednesday,Sep,21,2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE BIO/ECONOMICS

Friday,Sep,23,2022 MATHEMATICS CHEM/BST/HINDI

PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION – 2022-23

PRE-BOARD- I



DATE X XII SCI/COM/HUM

Friday,Nov,25,2022 IT IP/PE

Monday,Nov,28,2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH

Thursday,Dec,1,2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE CHEMISTRY/ECONOMICS

Monday,Dec,5,2022 SCIENCE BIOLOGY/BST/HISTORY

Thursday,Dec,8,2022 HINDI PHYSICS/ACCOUNTANCY/HINDI

Monday,Dec,12,2022 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

DATE SHEET FOR X & XII

PRE-BOARD -II

DATE X XII

Thursday, 12 ,January, 2023 HINDI IP/PE



Monday, 16 ,January 2023 SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH

Thursday, 19 January 2023 ENGLISH CHEM/ECONOMICS

Monday, 23 January2023 SCIENCE BIO/BST/HISTORY

Friday, 27 January 2023 MATHEMATIC PHY/ACCOUNTANCY/HINDI

Monday, 30 January 2023 IT MATHEMATICS

DATE SHEET FOR IX & XI - 2020-21

PERIODIC TEST I

DATE IX XI

Monday, 25 July, 2022 IT                                     IP/PE

Thursday, 28 July, 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH

Monday, 1,Aug, 2022 HINDI CHEM/ACCTS/HINDI

Tuseday, 9, Aug, 2022 MATHEMATICS BIO/ B.ST/HISTORY



Friday 12, Aug, 2022 SCIENCE PHYSICS/ECONOMICS

Tuesday,16,Aug,2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

DATE IX XI

Tuesday,Sep,12,2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH

Thursday,Sep,14,2022 HINDI/FRENCH PE/IP

Monday,Sep,19,2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE BIO/ACCTS/HINDI

Thursday,Sep,22,2022 MATHEMATICS CHEM/B.ST/HISTORY

Monday,Sep,26,2022 SCIENCE PHY/ECO

Wednesday,Sep,28,2022 IT MATHEMATICS

PERIODIC TEST II

DATE IX XI

Monday,  OCT,10, 2022 IT ENGLISH

Wednesday,Oct,12,2022 ENGLISH PE/ IP



Friday,  Oct,14 2022 HINDI BIO/ ACCTS/HINDI

Monday, Oct,17 2022 MATHEMATICS CHEM/BST/HISTORY

Wednesday,Oct,19 2022 SCIENCE PHY/ECO

Friday,Oct,21 2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

DATE IX XI

Monday February 13, 2023 MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

Thursday, February 16, 2023 ENGLISH BIO/BST/HISTORY

Monday, February 20, 2023 HINDI CHEM/ACCOUNT/HINDI

Wednesday, February 22, 2023 SCIENCE PHY/ECO

Thursday, February 24, 2023 IT PE/IP

Monday, February 27, 2023 SOCIAL SCIENCE ENGLISH

DATE SHEET FOR VI - VIII - 2020-21



PERIODIC TEST I

DATE VI VII VIII

Wednesday, 20 May, 2022

COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Monday, July, 11, 2022 SANSKRIT/FRENCH SANSKRIT/FRENC
H

SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Wednesday, July, 13, 2022 HINDI HINDI HINDI

Friday, July 15, 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

Monday,July,18,2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE

Wednesday,July,20,2022 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE

Friday,July,22,2022 MATHEMATICS SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

DATE VI VII VIII

Tuesday, September 06,2022 G.K/ ART & CRAFT G.K/ ART & CRAFT G.K/ ART & CRAFT

Wednesday, September 07, 2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER



Friday, September 09, 2022
SANSKRIT/FRENCH SANSKRIT/FRENC

H

SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Monday, September 12,2022 HINDI HINDI HINDI

Thursday, September 15, 2022 MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

Monday, September 19, 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH

Thursday, September 22, 2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE

Monday, September 26, 2022

SCIENCE SCIENCE SCIENCE

PERIODIC TEST II

DATE VI VII VIII

Monday, 7, November 2022 SOCIAL SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE

Thursday, 10 November 2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Monday, 14 November 2022 HINDI HINDI HINDI

Thursday, 17 November 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH ENGLISH



Monday, 21 November 2022 SANSKRIT/FRENCH
SANSKRIT/FRENC

H

SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Friday, 25 November 2022 SCIENCE MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE

Monday, 28,November 2022 MATHEMATICS SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

DATE VI VII VIII

Monday, February 20,2023 G.K/ART G.K/ART G.K/ART

Wednesday, February 22,2023 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Friday, February 24,2023
SANSKRIT/FRENCH SANSKRIT/FRENC

H

SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Monday, February 27,2023 MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE SCIENCE

Thursday, March 02,2023 ENGLISH HINDI ENGLISH

Monday, March 06,2023 SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL SCIENCE

Friday, March 10,2023 HINDI ENGLISH HINDI



Monday, March 13,2023 SOCIAL SCIENCE MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

DATE SHEET FOR III - V - 2020-21

PERIODIC TEST I

DATE III IV V

Wednesday,20,May,2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Monday,July,11,2022 ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE

Wednesday,July,13,2022 SOCIAL
SCIENCE

SOCIAL
SCIENCE

HINDI

Friday,July,15,2022 HINDI SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

Monday,July,18,2022 SCIENCE HINDI ENGLISH

Wednesday,July,20,2022
MATHEMATICS

ENGLISH SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Friday,july,22,2022 XX XX SCIENCE



HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

Monday, September 06,2022
G.K/ ART

& CRAFT
G.K/ ART &

CRAFT
G.K/ ART & CRAFT

Tuesday, September 07, 2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Friday, September 09, 2022 XX XX SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Monday, September 12, 2022 MATHEMATICS SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

Thursday, September 15, 2022
SCIENCE SOCIAL

SCIENCE
SCIENCE

Monday September 19, 2022 HINDI HINDI ENGLISH

Thursday, Sep 22, 2022 ENGLISH ENGLISH HINDI

Monday, Sep 26, 2022
SOCIAL

SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS SOCIAL SCIENCE

PERIODIC TEST II

Monday, 7 November 2022
HINDI SOCIAL

SCIENCE
ENGLISH

Thursday, 10 November 2022 ENGLISH MATHEMATICS SCIENCE



Monday, 14 November 2022 SOCIAL
SCIENCE

ENGLISH HINDI

Thursday, 17 November 2022 SCIENCE SCIENCE MATHEMATICS

Monday, 21 November 2022
MATHEMATICS

HINDI SOCIAL SCIENCE

Friday,25 November, 2022 COMPUTER COMPUTER SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Monday, 28 November, 2022 XX XX COMPUTER

ANNUAL EXAMINATION

Monday, February 20,2023 G.K/ART G.K/ART G.K/ART

Wednesday, February 22,2023 COMPUTER COMPUTER COMPUTER

Friday, February 24,2023 XX XX SANSKRIT/FRENCH

Monday, February ,27,2023 HINDI MATHEMATICS MATHEMATICS

Thursday, March 02,2023 ENGLISH HINDI HINDI

Monday, March 06,2023
SCIENCE SOCIAL

SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE



Friday, March 10,2023 MATHEMATICS
ENGLISH ENGLISH

Monday, March 13,2023
SOCIAL

SCIENCE
SCIENCE SCIENCE SOCIAL

DATE SHEET CLASS I AND II

PERIODIC TEST I

Date I II

Friday, 13 May, 2022 GK GK

Friday, 20 May, 2022 Computer Computer

Friday, 08 July, 2022 Science Science

Friday, 15 July, 2022 English English

Friday 22 July, 2022 Mathematics Mathematics

Friday 29 July, 2022 Hindi Hindi

Friday 05 August 2022
SSt SSt



PERIODIC TEST II

Date I II

Monday, 22 August, 2022 GK GK

Monday, 29 August, 2022 Computer Computer

Monday, 05 September,2022 Science Science

Monday, 12 September,2022 English English

Monday, 19 September,2022 Mathematics Mathematics

Tuesday, 27 September,2022 Hindi Hindi

Friday 30 September 2022 sst sst

PERIODIC TEST III

Date I II

Wednesday,  9,November,2022 GK GK

Monday,14, November,2022 Computer Computer

Friday,18,November,2022 EVS EVS



Friday,25,November,2022 English English

Friday,2 December,2022 Mathematics Mathematics

Friday,9 December,2022 Hindi Hindi

Friday 16 Dec 2022 sst sst

PERIODIC TEST IV

Date I II

Monday, 16 January ,2023 GK GK

Monday, 23 January ,2023 Computer Computer

Monday, 30 January,2023 Science Science

Monday, 6 February ,2023 English English

Monday, 13 February,2023 Mathematics Mathematics

Monday, 20 February,2023 Hindi Hindi

Monday 27 Feb 2022 sst sst




